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Lichtgewehr

Ergebnisse




Oberbayerische Meisterschaft G/P/WS 2017

April/Mai  in Hochbriick

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.00.20
Lichtgewehr Schiiler m Seite: 1
Stand: 23.04.2017 12:36 Uhr
1 0406020 Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 60 Treffer
796 Webersberger, Ida 20
795 Kolbl, Isabel 20
789 Besten, Laura 20
2 0421050 SSG Neuburger Land 58 Treffer
4133 Hofstetter, Antonia 20
4134 Thomas, Jana 20
4410 Pfaffenzeller, Michael 18
3 0421041 SV Tell Hollenbach 1 56 Treffer
4257 Artner, Vincent 20
4256 Vogl, Alexander 19
4255 Specht, Luisa 17
4 0416 Gau Ingolstadt 53 Treffer
3194 Werthmann, Michael 20
2918 Lehmanski, Luis 18
2916 Wenz, Leon 15
5 0421046 SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 1 48 Treffer
4273 Knoferl, Nico 20
4275 Kraus, Celina 17
4274 Bernt, Timo 11
6 0402 Gau Altétting 47 Treffer
7043 Reichenspurner, Jonas Alfred 18
7042 Schonberger, Christoph 16
7041 Frager, Jonas 13
7 0406020 Chiemgau Prien 40 Treffer
805 Obermeier, Johannes 18
779 Schwarz, Quirin 16

797 Obermaier, Emma



Lichtgewehr Stand: 23.04.2017,12:36 Uhr Seite: 2 1.00.20

8 0421048 Schitzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 1 32 Treffer
4287 Thoma, Justin 18
4285 Ponjavic, Jakov 14
4286 Menzner, Kim Geraldine 0

9 0410078 Buchenlaub Buch 28 Treffer
1901 Hofmann, Quirin 15
1754 Hofer, Rafael 9
1904 Dedinca, Aron 4

10 0401042 SV Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis 23 Treffer
7069 Hartl, Andrea 11
7071 Zorner, Emelie 8
7068 Ivenz, Lena 4

0421048 Schutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 23 Treffer
4296 Mechel, Niklas 13
4284 Klein, Moritz 10
4288 Brunner, Robin 0

12 0421030 SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1 20 Treffer
4199 Kirner, Elena 20
4196 Schneider, Emil 0
4202 Haberl, Anna 0

13 0425025 Einigkeit Steingriff 19 Treffer
5266 Linder, Jakob 14
5262 Wegele, Kevin 5
5263 Schwarzbauer, Valentin 0

14 0422001 SG Immergrun Aising 18 Treffer
7242 Schnitzenbaumer, Josef 13
7243 Bar, Sebastian 5
7241 Kasweber, Marinus 0

15 0401001 Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 0 Treffer
7072 Brand, Katharina 0
7073 Naistet, Anton 0
7074 Nehm, Jasmin 0




Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2017

Finale Lichtgewehr

Schiler weiblich

1 Kolbl Isabell

2 Kirner Elena

3 Hofstetter Antonia

4 Besten Laura
Thomas Jana

6 Grasberger Brianna

7 Webersberger Ida

8 Riedl Lisa

Schiiler mannlich

1 Pfaffenzeller Michael

2 Riepold Simon

3 Sauer Tim

4 Artner Vincent

5 Knéferl Nico
Obermeier Johannes

7 Vogl Alexander

8 Forg Pirmin

Reichenspurner Jonas

10 Peters Tom
Lehmanski Luis

12 Werthmann Michael

13 Thoma Justin

44 Ringe
42 Ringe
41 Ringe
38 Ringe
38 Ringe
35 Ringe
30 Ringe
29 Ringe

42 Ringe
40 Ringe
39 Ringe
38 Ringe
36 Ringe
36 Ringe
35 Ringe
30 Ringe
30 Ringe
29 Ringe
29 Ringe
25 Ringe
12 Ringe
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Blattlwertung Lichtgewehr

Name

Blankenhorn Tina
Kolbl Isabel

Peters Tom

Riedl Lisa

Kirner Elena
Knoferl Nico

Besten Laura
Schwarz Quirin
Kraus Celina

lvenz Lena

Bernt Timo
Werthmann Michael
Thomas Jana
Obermaier Emma
Reichenspurner Jonas
Hofstetter Antonia
Vogl Alexander
Brandner Raphael
Frager Jonas
Besten Dominik
Krempl Philipp
Webersberger Ida
Grasberger Brianna
Dedinca Aron
Sauer Tim
Pfaffenzeller Michael
Hofmann Quirin
Klein Moritz
Kasweber Marinus
Gartner Simon
Linder Jakob

Frank Mareike
Obermeier Johannes
Artner Vincent
Ponjavic Jakov
Lehmanski Luis
Mechel Niklas
Riepold Simon

Bar Sebastian
Schonberger Christoph
Horsch Emily

Jaud Sebastian
Jost Verena

Stuber Tamara
Wenz Leon

Thoma Justin
Schnitzlbaumer Josef
Specht Luisa

Dal Ponte Louis
Schwertfirm Matthias
Kienast Magdalena
Hartl Andrea

Klein Pirmin

Bernt Alexander
Thurner Veronika
Michls Leon

Hofer Rafael
Zorner Emelie
Weigele Kevin
Glas Marco

Blattl
9,4
62,0
74,3
84,5
99,9
106,5
114,2
115,1
118,0
120,3
122,4
130,3
135,1
143,4
145,1
147,6
149,9
152,5
187,7
188,0
200,8
236,6
237,1
251,8
263,1
268,1
297,9
300,1
300,9
304,2
307,4
320,1
3334
351,8
354,7
356,2
360,0
367,2
372,6
378,3
384,4
404,9
418,5
438,9
464,2
480,0
506,0
563,0
575,5
589,5
617,7
626,9
650,8
655,0
688,4
770,9
781,4
800,2
899,4
1517,6
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D-Blatt
162,8
170,8
153,8
120,4
110,0
134,3
119,5
170,1
533,1

1133,1
4484
270,2
160,5
717,3
265,5
221,6
447,3
303,0
733,3
279,0
515,9
432,6
295,6
481,7
315,0
184,0
485,7
828,1
343,4
305,9
777,6
797,2
379,5
497,1
468,8
369,8
617,0
524,6
674,1
519,3
584,1
443,0
531,4
549,4
609,2
576,5
563,9
675,9
1302,1
979,0
843,5
707,3
724.,8
783,1
1126,4
785,8
930,7
865,4
1107,2
1771,5
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Oberbayerische Meisterschaft G/P/WS 2017

April/Mai

in Hochbriick

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.00.20
Lichtgewehr Schiiler m Seite: 1
Stand: 27.04.2017 23:00 Uhr
1 4257 Artner, Vincent 0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 1 20
4273 Kndoferl, Nico 0421... SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 1 20
3194 Werthmann, Michael 0416 Gau Ingolstadt 20
4 4095 Peters, Tom 0421... SV Gemiitlichkeit Bayerdilling 19
4256 Vogl, Alexander 0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 1 19
6 4245 Forg, Pirmin 0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 18
2918 Lehmanski, Luis 0416 Gau Ingolstadt 18
805 Obermeier, Johannes 0406... Chiemgau Prien 18
4410 Pfaffenzeller, Michael 0421... SSG Neuburger Land 18
7043 Reichenspurner, Jonas Alfr... 0402 Gau Altétting 18
4231 Riepold, Simon 0421... SV Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 18
4122 Sauer, Tim 0421... SV Almenrausch Gempfing 18
4287 Thoma, Justin 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 1 18
14 5255 Gartner, Simon 0425... Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 16
779 Schwarz, Quirin 0406... Chiemgau Prien 16
7042 Schénberger, Christoph 0402 Gau Altétting 16
17 4251 Brandner, Raphael 0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 15
1901 Hofmann, Quirin 0410... Buchenlaub Buch 15
2916 Wenz, Leon 0416 Gau Ingolstadt 15
20 786 Besten, Dominik 0406... SG Amerang 14
5266 Linder, Jakob 0425... Einigkeit Steingriff 14
4285 Ponjavic, Jakov 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 1 14
23 4278 Bernt, Alexander 0421... SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 13
7041 Frager, Jonas 0402 Gau Altétting 13
775 Jaud, Sebastian 0405... Sportschitzen im SC Gaissach 13
4296 Mechel, Niklas 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 13
7242 Schnitzenbaumer, Josef 0422... SG Immergrin Aising 13
28 4274 Bernt, Timo 0421... SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 1 11
29 4284 Klein, Moritz 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 10
30 7240 Dal Ponte-Putz, Louis 0422... SG Immergrin Aising 9
1754 Hofer, Rafael 0410... Buchenlaub Buch 9
5116 Schwertfirm, Matthias 0425... Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell 9
33 1755 Krempl, Philipp 0410... Hubertus Eichenried 8
7244 Michels, Leon 0422... SG Immergrin Aising 8
35 7243 Bér, Sebastian 0422... SG Immergrin Aising 5
5262 Wegele, Kevin 0425... Einigkeit Steingriff 5
37 1904 Dedinca, Aron 0410... Buchenlaub Buch 4
38 4239 Glas, Marco 0421... SV Schorn 2
39 4288 Brunner, Robin 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 0
7241 Kasweber, Marinus 0422... SG Immergrin Aising 0
3354 Lang, Jakob 0416... ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 0
7073 Naistet, Anton 0401... Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 0
4196 Schneider, Emil 0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1 0
5263 Schwarzbauer, Valentin 0425... Einigkeit Steingriff 0




Oberbayerische Meisterschaft G/P/WS 2017

April/Mai  in Hochbriick DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.00.21
Lichtgewehr Schiler w Seite: 1
Stand: 27.04.2017 23:00 Uhr

1 789 Besten, Laura 0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 20

7040 Grasberger, Brianna 0402... SV Eintracht Wald 20

4133 Hofstetter, Antonia 0421... SSG Neuburger Land 20

4199 Kirner, Elena 0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1 20

795 Kaolbl, Isabel 0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 20

4134 Thomas, Jana 0421... SSG Neuburger Land 20

796 Webersberger, Ida 0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 20

8 2407 Riedl, Lisa 0413... SSV Almrausch Grdbenzell 19

9 776 Jost, Verena 0405... Sportschitzen im SC Gaissach 17

4275 Kraus, Celina 0421... SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 1 17

4255 Specht, Luisa 0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 1 17

4098 Stuber, Tamara 0421... SV Gemdtlichkeit Bayerdilling 17

13 4269 Frank, Mareike 0421... SV Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos e.V. 11

7069 Hartl, Andrea 0401... SV Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis 11

15 5264 Blankenhorn, Tina 0425... Einigkeit Steingriff 8

7071 Zdrner, Emelie 0401... SV Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis 8

17 5265 Horsch, Emily 0425... Einigkeit Steingriff 6

5124 Kienast, Magdalena 0425... 1961 Edelshausen 6

797 Obermaier, Emma 0406... Chiemgau Prien 6

20 5125 Thurner, Veronika 0425... 1961 Edelshausen 5

21 7068 lvenz, Lena 0401... SV Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis 4

22 7072 Brand, Katharina 0401... Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 0

4202 Haberl, Anna 0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1 0

2917 Lehenmeier, Verena 0416... Kgl. priv. FSG Kdsching 0

4286 Menzner, Kim Geraldine 0421... Schiutzenfreunde 1870 Burgheim 1 0

7074 Nehm, Jasmin 0401... Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 0
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